
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	AURORA	SF	2025-07-01	to	2025-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-07-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $4,506.03
2025-07-09 ETSY	Stickers txn_LgHRLmZ $0.00 $4,506.03
2025-07-11 Hotel	Reimbursement txn_brH7NrR -$218.20 $4,287.83
2025-07-12 Amazon txn_wNHAZKR -$40.72 $4,247.11
2025-07-12 SQ	*KITCHEN	WOORI txn_wNHAZp0 -$423.31 $3,823.80
2025-07-13 Brand	Makers txn_AWHVQ5L -$548.26 $3,275.54
2025-07-14 Amazon txn_MNH5kJk -$88.55 $3,186.99
2025-07-15 Amazon txn_p5HobOy -$44.96 $3,142.03
2025-07-16 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_zVHonGY -$17.93 $3,124.10
2025-07-16 WAYMO txn_BZH0Oda -$17.92 $3,106.18
2025-07-16 WAYMO txn_mAHZmMv -$21.95 $3,084.23
2025-07-17 SQ	*KITCHEN	WOORI txn_EyHwAXk -$987.71 $2,096.52
2025-07-17 WAYMO txn_V0HgoWn -$13.51 $2,083.01
2025-07-17 WAYMO txn_WBHW4yB -$5.22 $2,077.79
2025-07-17 CHIPOTLE	1857 txn_66HAPXb -$15.15 $2,062.64
2025-07-18 WAYMO txn_evHow4Q -$15.05 $2,047.59
2025-07-18 WAYMO txn_78HyQnM -$11.33 $2,036.26
2025-07-18 WAYMO txn_p5Holob -$9.92 $2,026.34
2025-07-18 WAYMO txn_2zHOyX9 -$12.69 $2,013.65
2025-07-18 UBER	*	EATS	PENDING txn_QmH9v8z -$27.93 $1,985.72
2025-07-18 WAYMO txn_MNH5lrW -$12.00 $1,973.72
2025-07-18 UBER	*	EATS	PENDING txn_V0HgP8L -$56.91 $1,916.81
2025-07-18 WAYMO txn_JxHE0za -$13.42 $1,903.39
2025-07-18 WAYMO txn_K9HKL9b -$19.83 $1,883.56
2025-07-18 WAYMO txn_brH7doa -$14.57 $1,868.99
2025-07-18 TARGET	T-2584 txn_kWHOlEY -$140.50 $1,728.49
2025-07-19 Ice	Cream txn_ZeH9A0x -$45.00 $1,683.49
2025-07-19 ACQUOLINA txn_9KH7XeN -$26.58 $1,656.91
2025-07-19 WAYMO txn_lZH5W0r -$17.83 $1,639.08
2025-07-19 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_BZH02dp -$14.99 $1,624.09
2025-07-19 TST*	NOTHING	BUNDT	CAKES txn_qkHRyVz -$198.40 $1,425.69
2025-07-19 WAYMO txn_p5Hol46 -$13.29 $1,412.40
2025-07-19 WAYMO txn_MNH5lmr -$14.36 $1,398.04
2025-07-19 WAYMO txn_PVHGaV5 -$24.82 $1,373.22
2025-07-20 UBER	*UNDERDOGSCANT txn_brH7dMM -$201.00 $1,172.22
2025-07-20 UBER	*TRIP txn_oyHoRAg -$10.68 $1,161.54
2025-07-20 CALIFORNIAPIZZAKITCHEN txn_GkHzoZ2 -$245.84 $915.70
2025-07-20 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_xQHd77p -$40.94 $874.76
2025-07-20 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_GkHzoqZ -$12.56 $862.20
2025-07-20 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_QmH9vRA -$15.90 $846.30
2025-07-20 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_9KH7XXW -$33.93 $812.37
2025-07-20 WAYMO txn_WBHWb9L -$16.48 $795.89
2025-07-20 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_R2HV4J0 -$12.56 $783.33
2025-07-20 WAYMO txn_OXH6zy4 -$30.73 $752.60
2025-07-20 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_xQHd7w9 -$10.12 $742.48
2025-07-20 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_YRHxena -$5.00 $737.48
2025-07-20 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_lZH5W0Q -$11.90 $725.58



2025-07-21 UBER	*	EATS	PENDING txn_yXHYlva -$65.00 $660.58
2025-07-21 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_V0HgPAr -$11.91 $648.67
2025-07-21 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_oyHoRV8 -$12.94 $635.73
2025-07-21 reimbursement	for	costco txn_qkHRrol -$159.07 $476.66
2025-07-21 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_wNHAEy9 -$56.01 $420.65
2025-07-21 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_LgHRKJy -$19.94 $400.71
2025-07-21 WAYMO txn_MNH5XJY -$18.58 $382.13
2025-07-21 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_78HyQRQ -$17.93 $364.20
2025-07-21 WAYMO txn_XGH4Rlv -$14.86 $349.34
2025-07-21 WAYMO txn_qkHRrRP -$14.25 $335.09
2025-07-21 UBER	*	EATS	PENDING txn_5wHKAaW -$14.60 $320.49
2025-07-21 UBER	*	EATS	PENDING txn_YRHxeG0 -$25.56 $294.93
2025-07-21 UBER	*SAFEWAY2300 txn_PVHGaYd -$30.00 $264.93
2025-07-21 WAYMO txn_EyHwJwb -$20.61 $244.32
2025-07-21 WALGREENS	#1327 txn_V0HgAOd -$25.44 $218.88
2025-07-22 LIME*RIDE	QL7D txn_K9HKLkz -$15.07 $203.81
2025-07-22 UBER	*	EATS	PENDING txn_8rH7Erk -$27.97 $175.84
2025-07-23 WAYMO txn_evHoGxB -$12.45 $163.39
2025-07-23 WAYMO txn_rYHPlbd -$14.06 $149.33
2025-07-23 Lyft txn_evHoGGg -$4.99 $144.34
2025-07-25 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_evHoQzy -$52.94 $91.40

WITHDRAWN:	$4,414.63.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $91.40

Aurora	SF	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Aurora	SF's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


